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ARYZTA AG CHFO0.02 (REGD)

ISIN: CH0043238366

Overview

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
1.74 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.78% (0.05)

CH0043238366
ARYN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

1,784 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1.736 CHF (3,842)
1.74 CHF (24,592)
1.696 CHF

1.749 CHF

1.688 CHF

1.693 CHF
1.729166 CHF
1,612,423
2,788,147.24

668

2,217

15

WKN: 4323836

L.75

L.50

1.25
/
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0.75

0.50 ‘
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/07/05 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=24355267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=24355267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5409daf5d909ba0d7ecf4283b4a3e2378d6349b3c5342d72f55c380ef7cb2350&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2171b2894cb88dfd7&time=1721426370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7024a9222739ac1b29925eb753f0fe9ea7f82005659cab9efb73e1f8baf4058d&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0302d4e1f1bd7c688&time=1721426370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19abc5ff0ae233377d7ed58bf9bf7c7e780114ab84ddd14f4029e3f46a69b6cc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8104dfce51fd62f1f&time=1721426370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=844f31738dafb9769ceafab6d4d76a8442ae125d971ea5fd8290acc0495955dc&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2aca0b8904c5e37c9&time=1721426370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb6fc22397e4bdec40e4b5e29ce6d7db819924faad3f35c6d64038e811d2fa65&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da6b7a8471baac8f1&time=1721426370&tool=RSC

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Details

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price

1.74 CHF

Difference (] 2.78% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CH0043238366
Symbol ARYN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,784 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.736 CHF (3,842)
Ask (Ask size) 1.74 CHF (24,592)
Open 1.696 CHF
High 1.749 CHF
Low 1.688 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1.693 CHF
VWAP 1.729166 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,612,423
Trading volume 2,788,147.24
Number of trades 668
Last size 2,217
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.85% +13.87% +50.91%
Perf (abs.) +0.23 +0.21 +0.59
Beta 0.70 0.85 1.17
Volatility 25.24 27.55 35.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
07/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 07/18

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 17:30
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:21

Price

1.74 CHF

1.725 CHF

0.967 EUR

0.94 EUR

1.895 USD

1.71 CHF (1,564,350)
1.68 CHF (1,795,909)
1.69 CHF (2,036,375)
1.60 CHF (2,048,667)

1.83 CHF (2024/05/28)

1.40 CHF (2024/03/06)

1.83 CHF (2024/05/28)

1.34 CHF (2023/08/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.79 668

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24355267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24384963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25253550

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

06/17

Berlin 2019/ 18:47 0.9822 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24372056

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Company profile

ARY:ZTA

Contact Details
ARYZTA AG

Ifangstrasse 9 - 8952 Schlieren
Telefon: +41-44-583-42-00
Fax: +41-44-583-42-49

E-mail: info@aryzta.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Urs Jordi

Christophe
Toitot

Martin Huber

Rhona
Shakespeare

Sandip Gudka

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alejandro Legarda Member of the

Zaragueta administrative board

Cornelia Gehrig- Member of the

Nell administrative board

Heiner Kamps Member of the
administrative board

Héléne Weber- Member of the

Dubi administrative board
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mailto:info@aryzta.com
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